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LEAGUE #201: TUESDAY SPRING/SUMMER SINGLES

WEEK #12 - 7/26/11

CENTER PHONE: 810-6325241
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 85% OF 230 - 1 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: KENNY WRIGHT PHONE: 810 632 5241
LEAGUE SECRETARY: STRIKING LANES PHONE: 810 632 5241
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 530460 RESULTS-WEEK 13 OF 12
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. # 3-RYAN HUGHES 12 0 7806 268 713 276 731
2. # 4-JEFF SPENCER 12 0 7389 242 647 276 774
3. #32-ANDY ZAMORA 12 0 7360 277 750 306 837
4. # 2-LES GENTRY 12 0 7248 247 662 276 749
5. # 6-DAVE GODDARD 12 0 7139 224 646 250 736
6. # 5-JOHN JESSON 12 0 7115 237 612 284 753
7. #29-DAVE RODRIGUEZ 12 0 7008 277 694 311 793
8. #21-CHRIS BRUMM 12 0 6827 233 629 270 758
9. # 7-BOB GWIZDALA 12 0 6789 226 620 276 773
10. #20-ROBIN SCHATZ 12 0 6710 233 624 272 729
11. #39-PAT CONWAY 12 0 6672 256 655 295 775
12. #38-SKIP BECK 12 0 6623 237 649 278 746
13. # 9-JOE WANSERSKI 12 0 6340 223 560 285 746
14. # 1-DON CHAPMAN 12 0 6330 277 644 326 800
15. #19-PENNY BAKER 12 0 6281 243 639 294 792
16. #26-ART KLISCH 12 0 6202 210 560 267 713
17. #11-JOSH BLANCHARD 12 0 6179 224 618 272 753
18. #12-BILL HOWARD 12 0 5953 215 597 271 765
19. #25-AL GARNER 12 0 5816 200 559 256 727
20. #10-MIKE WANSERSKI 12 0 5745 202 524 262 704
21. #13-MARK KACZMAREK 12 0 5530 223 555 291 759
22. #33-AMY GENTRY 12 0 5158 202 507 277 747
23. #16-JAKE FISCHER 12 0 4974 199 483 279 723
24. #35-AMBER BRATTON 11 1 6061 235 618 275 738
25. #34-JESSICA OHAALORAN 11 1 5792 231 580 276 715
26. #18-ALEX HOBARTH * 11 0 4148 183 440 272 707
27. #15-TONY SALERNO * 10 0 4901 217 565 281 736
28. #31-SHANE KAVANAUGH * 10 0 4114 185 497 261 740
29. #30-AUBRIE LOBBESTAEL * 10 0 3426 151 428 242 701
30. #22-AMBERLEY TEUBER * 9 0 3076 187 411 297 741
31. #14-DAVE SALERNO * 8 0 3282 186 485 244 701
32. #27-COLLIN KAVANAUGH * 8 0 2774 149 431 251 737
33. #24-REGAN GRUNLUND * 7 0 3405 206 556 261 721
34. #23-JOSH GRUNLUND * 6 0 3563 261 657 271 694
35. #17-JEFF FISCHER * 6 0 2713 227 546 296 753
36. #36-KENNY WRIGHT * 4 0 2479 255 695 264 752
37. #28-VACANT 1 11 0 0 0 195 585

#37-VACANT 1 14 0 0 0 195 585
39. # 8-VACANT 0 16 0 0 0 195 585

#40-VACANT 0 12 0 0 0 195 585
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
----------------------- -------------------
#14-DAVE SALERNO 6, 9, 11, 12
#15-TONY SALERNO 11, 12
#17-JEFF FISCHER 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 12
#18-ALEX HOBARTH 11
#22-AMBERLEY TEUBER 8, 9, 10
#23-JOSH GRUNLUND 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12
#24-REGAN GRUNLUND 7, 9, 10, 11, 12
#27-COLLIN KAVANAUGH 3, 4, 10, 12
#30-AUBRIE LOBBESTAEL 7, 10
#31-SHANE KAVANAUGH 3, 4
#36-KENNY WRIGHT 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
277 ANDY ZAMORA 750 ANDY ZAMORA 206.5 KENNY WRIGHT
277 DAVE RODRIGUEZ 713 RYAN HUGHES 204.4 ANDY ZAMORA
277 DON CHAPMAN 695 KENNY WRIGHT 201.3 LES GENTRY
268 RYAN HUGHES 694 DAVE RODRIGUEZ 199.3 RYAN HUGHES



261 JOSH GRUNLUND 662 LES GENTRY 197.9 JOSH GRUNLUND

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
326 DON CHAPMAN 837 ANDY ZAMORA
311 DAVE RODRIGUEZ 800 DON CHAPMAN
306 ANDY ZAMORA 793 DAVE RODRIGUEZ
297 AMBERLEY TEUBER 792 PENNY BAKER
296 JEFF FISCHER 775 PAT CONWAY

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

231 RYAN HUGHES IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH ***NO QUALIFIERS***
629 RYAN HUGHES IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH ***NO QUALIFIERS***
258 RYAN HUGHES IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP ***NO QUALIFIERS***
710 RYAN HUGHES IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP ***NO QUALIFIERS***

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** AUBRIE LOBBESTAEL **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- ---- --- -----
KENNY WRIGHT 20 255 2479 12 206.5 JOHN JESSON 41 237 6542 36 181.7 MIKE WANSERSKI 60 202 5745 36 159.5
ANDY ZAMORA 22 277 7360 36 204.4 DON CHAPMAN 46 277 6330 36 175.8 MARK KACZMAREK 61 223 5530 35 158.0
LES GENTRY 24 247 7248 36 201.3 JESSICA OHALLORAN 46 231 5792 33 175.5 JEFF FISCHER 68 227 2713 18 150.7
RYAN HUGHES 26 268 7177 36 199.3 PENNY BAKER 47 243 6281 36 174.4 AMY GENTRY 73 202 5158 36 143.2
JOSH GRUNLUND 28 261 3563 18 197.9 BOB GWIZDALA 48 226 6255 36 173.7 JAKE FISCHER 78 199 4974 36 138.1

DAVE RODRIGUEZ 30 277 7008 36 194.6 ART KLISCH 49 210 6202 36 172.2 SHANE KAVANAUGH 79 185 4114 30 137.1
CHRIS BRUMM 34 233 6827 36 189.6 JOSH BLANCHARD 50 224 6179 36 171.6 DAVE SALERNO 79 186 3282 24 136.7
JEFF SPENCER 34 242 6823 36 189.5 BILL HOWARD 55 215 5953 36 165.3 ALEX HABARTH 89 183 4148 33 125.6
ROBIN SCHATZ 37 233 6710 36 186.3 TONY SALERNO 56 217 4901 30 163.3 COLLIN KAVANAUGH 97 149 2774 24 115.5
PAT CONWAY 38 256 6672 36 185.3 JOE WANSERSKI 57 223 5848 36 162.4 AUBRIE LOBBESTAEL 98 151 3426 30 114.2

DAVE GODDARD 39 224 6632 36 184.2 REGAN GRUNLUND 57 206 3405 21 162.1 AMBERLEY TEUBER 99 187 3076 27 113.9
SKIP BECK 39 237 6623 36 183.9 AL GARNER 58 200 5816 36 161.5 VACANT 0 0 0 0 .0
AMBER BRATTON 39 235 6061 33 183.6


